Product Specitications

Enterprise Solutions

760115659 |  SFASCOZ-BLFLANGELESS-50-BULK-PACK

TeraSPEED® SC Duplex Flangeless Adapter, Blue, 50 Bulk Pack

Construction Materials

Fiber Type TeraSPEED®, zero water peak singlemode fiber (G.652.D or G.652.D | 0S2)
Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia

General Specifications

Interface SC

Body Style Duplex
Interface Feature Standard
Color Blue
Mount Type No flange
Package, quantity 50
Shuttered No

Total Ports, quantity 2

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
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